Horizontal and Vertical Organizers
JPM700A–JPM704A
It’s easy to keep your
connections straight with
Combination Organizers.
Mounted between Category 5
Modular Jack Panels, they
route patch cords to jacks in
front, and cables to 110 clips in
back. No need for cable ties,
which can be cinched too
tightly and hinder
performance. The organizers
allow plenty of room for four-
pair Category 5 cable and keep
the cable jacket intact until
reaching the 110 clips.
Additional features
include:
• One device for front-side
and back-side horizontal
cable management.
• Maintains twists and allows
the cable jacket to remain
intact up to the termination.
• Eliminates cable stress.
• Assures compliance with
minimum bend radius
requirements.
• No need for cable ties,
which can be cinched too
tightly and hinder
performance.
• Sturdy steel construction.
JPM705A, JPM706A
The Vertical Organizers
route patch cords and cable
vertically between Relay
Racks. Rings in front organize
patch cords; a U-shaped
Technically Speaking
Ordering Information
This information will help you place your order quickly.
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE
19" Horizontal Organizers
1U...............................................................................JPM700A
2U...............................................................................JPM702A
19" Combo Organizers
1U...............................................................................JPM701A
2U...............................................................................JPM703A
19" Deep Combo Organizer
2U...............................................................................JPM704A
Vertical Organizers
84" x 3"W ..................................................................JPM705A
84" x 6"W ..................................................................JPM706A
You may also need:
CAT5 Patch Panel
24-port, 568B ............................................................JPM600A
24-port, 568A ...........................................................JPM601A
48-port, 568B ............................................................JPM602A
48-port, 568A ...........................................................JPM603A
For these and other components...
Call our expert Technical Support Staff for all your cable and
connector needs. They’ll help you find the best equipment for
your application.
Specifications
Rack Spaces Occupied —
JPM700A, JPM701A: 1;
JPM702A–JPM704A: 2
Trough Width (in inches) —
JPM705A: 3; JPM706A: 6
Size — JPM700A: Horizontal
front rings: 2.5 x 4.6 cm;
Horizontal back rings:
2.5 x 4.6 cm; JPM702A:
Horizontal front rings: 4.6
x 4.6 cm; Horizontal back
rings: 6.4 x 4.1 cm;
JPM701A: Vertical front
rings: 4.6 x 4.6 cm;
Horizontal front rings: 2.5
x 4.6 cm; Horizontal back
rings: 2.5 x 4.6 cm;
JPM703A: Vertical front
rings: 4.6 x 4.6 cm;
Horizontal front rings: 4.6
x 4.6 cm; Horizontal back
rings: 6.4 x 4.1 cm;
JPM704A: Vertical front
rings: 9.7 x 4.6 cm;
Horizontal front rings: 4.6
x 4.6 cm; Horizontal back
rings: 6.4 x 4.1 cm;
JPM705A: Height: 2.1 m,
Trough width: 7.6 cm
JPM706A: Height: 2.1 m
Trough width: 15.2 cm
channel in back permits
orderly cable routing.
Use the JPM075A with a 6-inch
width between fully loaded
racks; use the JPM706A with a
3-inch width with a single rack,
at the end of a lineup, or
between partially loaded racks.
Manage and maintain your Category 5 cabling.
21580